Amber LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPFC Series
Rev V2.3 Date: 09/03/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

A
[Amber]40 [40 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WPFC-15K20-BRKT3-A
Amber
Turtle Safe
120–277 VAC
Voltage 0–10 V
Dimming
WPFC-15K40-BRKT3-A
Photocell
Equipped
Available Models1
□ WPFC-15K20-BRKT3-A
□ WPFC-15K40-BRKT3-A
Product Details
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• Polycarbonate lens
• 590nm amber LEDs
• IP65 waterproof
Certifications and Compliance
• Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
Project
Date Type
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
• Hospitality
• Hotels
• Parking Lots
• Patios
• 0-10V dimmable
• Surge protection: 6kV
• Bypassable photocell
• 120-277 VAC
Amber LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPFC Series
Rev V2.3 Date: 09/03/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model WPFC-15K20-BRKT3-A WPFC-15K40-BRKT3-A
PHOTOMETRIC
LED Color Amber
Wavelength 590nm
Beam Angle 110° x 95° (Type III distribution)
BUG Rating B2-U2-G1
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 20 W 40 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 185 mA 370 mA
277 VAC 80 mA 160 mA
Surge Protection 6 kV
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Dimmer Type 0–10V
MECHANICAL
Product Materials Aluminum Housing, Polycarbonate Lens
Product Weight 6.0 lb (2.7 kg)
Photocell Integrated Photocell (bypassable internally)
Wire Gauge 18 AWG (L/N/G), 22 AWG (dimming)
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Waterproof
Ambient Operating
Temperature -40 to 50°C (-40 to 122°F)
Wiring Diagram
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L